
Scheme: Procedure BGENVIRONMENT-2.003 – “Small Grant Scheme for Marine Litter Reduction Measures” 

Administrator: Ministry of Environment and Water 
Donor: Environment Protection and Climate Change Programme 

 

№ 

Date of 
conclusion 

of the 
contract 

Contract № Recipient 

Unified 
Identification 
Code (Bulstat) 

 

Amount in 
BGN Source Planned amount under 

contract in BGN 
Actual amount received in BGN 

 
1 

March 10
th, 

 

 2021 

 
Д-33-12/10.03.2021  

 
ECOINVEST ASSETS AD 

 

 
148136527 

 
36 206,97 

Environment Protection and Climate 
Change Programme 

 
36 206,97 

 

2         
3         
4         
5         
6         
7         
8         
9         

   10         
    11         

         
 
TOTAL 

     
36 206,97 

 
0,00 

 


