Scheme: Procedure BGENVIRONMENT-2.003 – "Small Grant Scheme for Marine Litter Reduction Measures"

Administrator: Ministry of Environment and Water

Donor: Environment Protection and Climate Change Programme

N≌	Date of conclusion of the contract	Contract №	Recipient	Unified Identification Code (Bulstat)	Amount in BGN	Source	Planned amount under contract in BGN	Actual amount received in BGN
1	March 10 ^{th,} 2021	Д-33-12/10.03.2021	ECOINVEST ASSETS AD	148136527	36 206,97	Environment Protection and Climate Change Programme	36 206,97	
2								
3								
4								
5	J	<u> </u>		'				
6]	4						
7	J	<u> </u>		'				
8]	4						
9]	<u> </u>		'				
10	<u>ا</u> ا	ļ		'				
11	ļ]	 		' '				
/ <u> </u>		<u> </u>		'				
TOTAL							36 206,97	0,00